INVESTMENT. 

Board of Directors of 
Thumb Butte Distillery, Inc. 
400 N Washington Ave. 
Prescott, AZ 86301 

Ladies and Gentlemen: 

The undersigned understands that Thumb Butte Distillery, Inc., a Arizona corporation (the “Company”), is offering 
up to One Hundred Thirty Thousand, Seven Hundred Nineteen (130,719) shares of Series Seed Preferred Stock (the 
“Securities”) in a Regulation CF Offering at a price per security of Four Dollars and Fifty Nine Cents ($4.59) for an 
aggregate capital raise of up to Six Hundred Thousand and Twenty One Cents ($600,000.21).